MENU

Herb & Garlic Bread
Roma Tomato,Olive, Basil and Fetta Bruschetta

Lightly Spiced Potato Bravas
With Fried Spanish onions, Chipotle Sauce

Salt & Pepper Chilli Squids, Chips, Lemon Aioli

Crispy Fried Flat Head Fish Fillets
Crunchy Cold Slaw, Chips, Lemon Aioli

Herb Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel with Gravy
House Salad, Chips

Chicken Parmigiana
House Salad, Chips

Chicken Curry - (please ask staff for flavour)
Steamed Fragrant Rice, Steamed Greens, Poppadum

Seared Ocean King Prawns
Crispy Lettuce, Eggs, bacon , herb crouton, Caesar dressing

Warm Roasted Pumpkin, Green Beans, Feta, Salad
Candid Walnuts, Caramelized onion, Roasted Tomato, Honey Mustard Dressing

Herb and Almond Crusted Chicken Breast Fillet
Oven Roasted Desiree, Grilled Corn, Sautéed green peas, Chimichurri Dressing

Crispy Skinned Barramundi Fillet and Seared Prawns
Creamy Mash, Green Peas Dill Cream Sauce, Tomato Jam

Chili Prawn Linguini
Fresh Herbs, Garlic and Basil infused Rich Tomato Coulee

Grilled Herb Marinated Lamb Cutlets (3pcs)
Desiree Mash, Steamed Beans, Red Wine Jus

Surf and Turf - Grilled Pure Black Angus(MB3) Top Loin Steak (300g) Seared Prawns

Desiree Potato, Garlic Confit, Chard Sweet Corn

Grilled Pure Black Angus(MB3) Top Loin Steak GF(300g)

Desiree Potato, Garlic Confit, Chard Sweet Corn

Sides M$10 V $12
Steamed Seasonal Vegetables

Crushed Thyme Chats

Fries

Garden Salad

Sauces M$3 V$H4
Gravy

Mushroom

Pepper

Diane

Red wine Sauce

Aioli

Desserts M VvV
Sticky date pudding with vanilla  $14.00  $15.00
Ice Cream, Butter Scotch Sauce

Apple and Rhubarb Crumble $14.00 $15.00
with Kahlua Analgise, fresh Berries

Pavlova with Berry Compote, $14.00 $15.00

Cream & a Passion Fruit Coulee
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LU Sancts

RICHMOND GOLF CLUB

Members Visitors

$8.00
$12.00
$10.00

$20.00
$22.00

$22.00
$24.00
$22.00
$24.00
$20.00
$30.00
$32.00
$30.00

$32.00
$38.00

$32.00

KIDS MENU

2 Courses For little tuckers

$12.00 per child

Bolo Rigatoni
Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Flash Fried Calamari & Chips
A seafood delight for the growing appetite

ICE CREAM DELIGHTS
Goofy

Smarty Pants

Snakes Alive
Vanilla ice-cream, snakes, & 100’s & 1000’s

CATERING

$10.00
$14.00
$12.00

$22.00
$24.00

$24.00

$26.00

$24.00

$26.00

$22.00

$32.00

$34.00

$32.00

$34.00

$40.00

$34.00

Yummy Pasta, guaranteed to please the hungry tummy

Golden nuggets of joy for the fussy pallet, served with chips

Vanilla ice-cream, 100’s & 1000’s with strawberry flavouring

Vanilla ice-cream covered in chocolate flavouring & smarties

‘OT EAST WEST



