MENU



	Members	Visitors
Herb & Garlic Bread	\$8.00	\$10.00
Roma Tomato,Olive, Basil and Fetta Bruschetta	\$12.00	\$14.00
Lightly Spiced Potato Bravas GF With Fried Spanish onions, Chipotle Sauce	\$10.00	\$12.00
Salt & Pepper Chilli Squids, Chips, Lemon Aioli GF	\$20.00	\$22.00
Crispy Fried Flat Head Fish Fillets Crunchy Cold Slaw, Chips, Lemon Aioli	\$22.00	\$24.00
Herb Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel with Gravy House Salad, Chips	\$22.00	\$24.00
Chicken Parmigiana House Salad, Chips	\$24.00	\$26.00
Chicken Curry - (please ask staff for flavour) Steamed Fragrant Rice, Steamed Greens, Poppadum	\$22.00	\$24.00
Seared Ocean King Prawns (GF available) Crispy Lettuce, Eggs, bacon , herb crouton, Caesar dressing	\$24.00	\$26.00
Warm Roasted Pumpkin, Green Beans, Feta, Salad GF, V Candid Walnuts, Caramelized onion, Roasted Tomato, Honey Mustard Dressing	\$20.00	\$22.00
Herb and Almond Crusted Chicken Breast Fillet GF Oven Roasted Desiree, Grilled Corn, Sautéed green peas, Chimichurri Dressing	\$30.00	\$32.00
Crispy Skinned Barramundi Fillet and Seared Prawns GF Creamy Mash, Green Peas Dill Cream Sauce, Tomato Jam	\$32.00	\$34.00
Chili Prawn Linguini Fresh Herbs, Garlic and Basil infused Rich Tomato Coulee	\$30.00	\$32.00
Grilled Herb Marinated Lamb Cutlets (3pcs) GF Desiree Mash, Steamed Beans, Red Wine Jus	\$32.00	\$34.00
Surf and Turf - Grilled Pure Black Angus(MB3) Top Loin Steak (300g) Seared Prawns Desiree Potato, Garlic Confit, Chard Sweet Corn	\$38.00	\$40.00
Grilled Pure Black Angus(MB3) Top Loin Steak GF(300g) GF Desiree Potato, Garlic Confit, Chard Sweet Corn	\$32.00	\$34.00

Sides	M \$10	V \$12	
Steamed Seasonal Vegetables			
Crushed Thyme Chats			KIDS MENU
Fries			2 Courses For little tuckers
Garden Salad			\$12.00 per child
Sauces	M \$3	V \$4	Bolo Rigatoni Yummy Pasta, guaranteed to please the hungry tummy
Gravy			Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Mushroom			Golden nuggets of joy for the fussy pallet, served with chips
Pepper			Flash Fried Calamari & Chips

Pepper

Diane

Red wine Sauce

Aioli

V Μ Desserts

Sticky date pudding with vanilla \$14.00 \$15.00 Ice Cream, Butter Scotch Sauce

Apple and Rhubarb Crumble \$15.00 \$14.00 with Kahlua Analgise, fresh Berries

Pavlova with Berry Compote, \$14.00 \$15.00 Cream & a Passion Fruit Coulee GF

A seafood delight for the growing appetite

ICE CREAM DELIGHTS

Goofy

Vanilla ice-cream, 100's & 1000's with strawberry flavouring

Smarty Pants

Vanilla ice-cream covered in chocolate flavouring & smarties

Snakes Alive

Vanilla ice-cream, snakes, & 100's & 1000's



A: 34 Bourke St Richmond, NSW 2753 T: (02) 4578 1739 | E: richmondgolfclub.com.au

